ROOM FEE SCHEDULE
Oct-07

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
ARMY RESERVE CU2&3  10/13/2007 $  175.00
BETSADA ASSEMBLY GDA 10/14/2007 $  575.00
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $  750.00
Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
905970 Hispanic JOB FAIR CU1230KR 10/16/2007 $  700.00
905970 Hispanic JOB FAIR CU1230KR 10/17/2007 $  700.00
918735 COLLEGE FUNDING cu1l 10/24/2007 $  175.00
1048340 BASKETBALL MEETING cu2 10/24/2007 $  175.00
1048341 BASKETBALL MEETING cu2 10/29/2007 $  175.00
COLLEGE FUNDING cu2 10/31/2007 $ 1,753.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 3,678.00
FEES
Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE
985238 DISCOVER PRESENTATION CuU3 10/1/2007 $  125.00
906581 OCCC FALL JOB FAIR GDA 1,2,3,4 10/2/2007 $  870.00
985238 DISCOVER PRESENTATION Cu3 10/2/2007 $  125.00
1026609 SIGN LANGUAGE Cu4 10/2/2007 $ 45.00
993356 SYMPHONIC CHOIR cus 10/2/2007 “$  125.00
906581 OCCC FALL JOB FAIR GDA 1,234  10/3/2007 $  870.00
1649 LECTURE cu2 10/4/2007 $  125.00
985074 TLC Ccus3 10/4/2007 $  125.00
OCCC BANQUET OKRM 10/4/2007 $  125.00
1649 LECTURE Ccu1&2 10/4/2007 $  250.00
985238 DISCOVER PRESENTATION Cu3 10/4/2007 $  125.00
1021742 MOVIE NIGHT cu1l 10/4/2007 $  125.00
1040168 GRCD OKRM 10/8/2007 $  125.00
1019569 STUDENT ORGANIZATION cu1l 10/9/2007 $  125.00
104169 GRCD OKRM 10/9/2007 $  125.00
987693 BROWN BAG cu1l 10/9/2007 $  125.00
996624 CHAIRS/COOR MEETING cu2 10/9/2007 $  250.00
1026609 SIGN LANGUAGE Cu4 10/9/2007 $ 45.00
993356 SYMPHONIC CHOIR Cu3 10/9/2007 $  125.00
1035462 LUNCHEON OKRM 10/10/2007 $  125.00
1031304 GOV RELATION cu1 10/10/2007 $  125.00
1013822 MEET THE VP cus 10/10/2007 $  125.00
1118910 MEET ING cu2 10/10/2007 $  125.00
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A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Oct-07

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES
Army Reserve cu23 10/13/2007 stage $ 50.00
BETHESDA ASSEMBLY GDA 14-Oct SCREEN $ 50.00

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED

$ 100.00
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